
 
 

 

 

 

 

Important Calendar Dates for 2020-2021 

Below you will find major dates for the upcoming school year.  For the most current calendar 

information, please visit our website calendar at ​www.serrahs.com​. 
        ​Updated 1/13/2021 

 

 

Event Date 

Frosh Orientation Week (Virtual) Thursday, August 13-Friday, August 14, 2020 

*Specifics to be shared in the summer email.* 

Sophomore & Junior Orientations (Virtual) Friday, August 14, 2020 

Senior Orientation (Virtual) Monday, August 17, 2020 

First Day of School for All Students Tuesday, August 18, 2020 

First Day of Classes Tuesday, August 18, 2020 

Labor Day School Holiday Monday, September 7, 2020 

Veterans Day School Holiday Friday, November 13, 2020 

Thanksgiving Holiday Wednesday-Friday, November 25-27, 2020 

Christmas Vacation Saturday, December 19, 2020 - Monday, January 4, 2021 

Spring Semester Begins Thursday, January 7, 2021 

Martin Luther King Jr. School Holiday Monday, January 18, 2021 

President’s Day School Holiday Monday, February 15, 2021 

Easter Vacation Wednesday, March 31, 2021 - Sunday, April 11, 2021 

Spring Semester Finals Tuesday-Friday, May 25-28, 2021 

Graduation Saturday, May 29, 2021 

https://www.serrahs.com/padre-life/school-calendar

